
 

Evolution Dance Company 2019-2020 Schedule 
148 Gulf Freeway North, League City, TX 77573 

281.316.6895 
evolutiondance.i45@gmail.com 

 

 

Monday: 

10:00-10:45 

11:00-12:00 

4:30-5:00 

5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:15 

7:15-8:15 

8:15-9:15 

 

Tuesday: 

3:45-4:15 

4:15-5:00 

5:00-6:00 

5:15-6:00 

6:00-7:00 

6:00-7:00 

7:00-7:45 

7:00-8:00 

8:00-9:15 

 

Wednesday: 

5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:00 

6:00-6:45 

7:00-8:00 

8:00-9:00 

 

Thursday: 

10:00-10:45 

10:45-11:15 

5:00-5:30 

5:30-6:30 

6:30-7:30 

7:30-8:45

 

 

Combo 1A (Ages 3-4) 

Combo 1B (Ages 4-5) 

Dance Tumbling (Ages K-5th) 

Combo 2 (K-2nd) 

Advanced Pointe (Teacher Approval) 

Drill Team Training 

Advanced Contemporary 

 

 

Dance Tumbling (Ages 3-7) 

Combo 1A (Ages 3-4) 

Combo 2 (K-2nd) 

Hip Hop 1 (Ages 3-7) 

Combo 3 (3rd- 5th) 

Hip Hop 2 (K-4th) 

Intermediate/Advanced Tap 

Hip Hop 3 (5th and Up) 

Advanced Turns, Tricks, & Leaps 

 

 

Ballet Pre Pointe (5th and Up) 

Intermediate Pointe (Teacher Approval) 

Combo 1A (Ages 3-4) 

Intermediate Jazz (5th and Up) 

Drill Team Training 

 

 

Combo 1A (Ages 3-4) 

Dance Tumbling (Ages 3-5) 

Dance Tumbling (3-6) 

Combo 1B (Ages 4-5) 

Intermediate Contemporary (5th and Up) 

Intermediate Turns, Tricks, & Leaps

 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Stephanie 

Miss Callen 

Miss Stephanie 

Miss Emily 

Miss Stephanie 

Miss Callen 

 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Gabbi 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

 

 

Mrs. Sharon 

Mrs. Sharon 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen

 

 

$50.00 

$55.00 

$45.00 

$55.00 

$65.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

 

 

$45.00 

$50.00 

$55.00 

$50.00 

$55.00 

$60.00 

$55.00 

$60.00 

$65.00 

 

 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$50.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

 

 

$50.00 

$45.00 

$45.00 

$55.00 

$60.00 

$65.00

 

Prices shown are for an entire month’s tuition. 
 

Annual $40 Registration Fee (one per family) and first month’s tuition are due upon enrollment. 
 

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

All classes need at least 5 students to remain on the schedule. 

*Pay by Class option is available for all classes for $25 per class* 

Pay for full price for one class and receive a $5 discount on each additional class. 
 

Tuition is due on the 1 st of the month. Tuition payments are considered late by the 15 th and will automatically be 

taken from your account in addition to a $25 late fee. 
 

Cancellation of a class MUST be confirmed through the front desk or via email to Callen Caldwell. Failure to do so will result in 

a charge to your account of present month’s tuition. 



   

 
 

Ages 3-5: 

Monday: 

10:00-10:45 

11:00-12:00 

Tuesday: 

3:45-4:15 

4:15-5:00 

5:15-6:00  

Wednesday: 

6:00-6:45 

Thursday: 

10:00-10:45 

10:45-11:15 

5:00-5:30 

5:30-6:30 

 

K-2nd: 

Monday: 

4:30-5:00 

5:00-6:00 

Tuesday: 

3:45-4:15 

5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:00 

 

 3rd-5th 

Monday: 

4:30-5:00 

Tuesday: 

6:00-7:00 

6:00-7:00 

7:00-8:00 

 

 5th and Up: 

Monday: 

6:00-7:15 

7:15-8:15 

8:15-9:15 

Tuesday: 

7:00-7:45 

7:00-8:00 

8:00-9:15 

Wednesday: 

5:00-6:00 

6:00-7:00 

7:00-8:00 

8:00-9:00 

Thursday: 

6:30-7:30 

7:30-8:45

 

 

Combo 1A 

Combo 1B 

 

Dance Tumbling 

Combo 1A 

Hip Hop 1 

 

Combo 1A 

 

Combo 1A 

Dance Tumbling 

Dance Tumbling 

Combo 1B 

 

 

 

Dance Tumbling 

Combo 2 

 

Dance Tumbling 

Combo 2 

Hip Hop 2 

 

 

 

Dance Tumbling 

 

Combo 3 

Hip Hop 2 

Hip Hop 3 

 

 

 

Advanced Pointe 

Drill Team Training 

Advanced Contemporary 

 

Intermediate/Advanced Tap 

Hip Hop 3 

Advanced Turns, Tricks, & Leaps 

 

Ballet Pre Pointe 

Intermediate Pointe 

Intermediate Jazz 

Drill Team Training 

 

Intermediate Contemporary 

Intermediate Turns, Tricks, & Leaps

 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Stephanie 

 

Miss Gabbi 

 

Mrs. Sharon 

Mrs. Sharon 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

 

 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Stephanie 

 

 

 

Miss Callen 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Stephanie 

Miss Stephanie 

 

 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

 

Miss Emily 

Miss Stephanie 

Miss Callen 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen 

 

Miss Callen 

Miss Callen

 

 

$50.00 

$55.00 

 

$45.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

 

$50.00 

 

$50.00 

$45.00 

$45.00 

$55.00 

 

 

 

$45.00 

$55.00 

 

$45.00 

$55.00 

$60.00 

 

 

 

$45.00 

 

$55.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

 

 

 

$65.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

 

$55.00 

$60.00 

$65.00 

 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

$60.00 

 

$60.00 

$65.00 


