Evolution Dance Company 2019-2020 Schedule

148 Gulf Freeway North, League City, TX 77573

Monday:			
10:00-10:45	Combo 1A (Ages 3-4)	Miss Callen	\$50.00
11:00-12:00	Combo 1B (Ages 4-5)	Miss Callen	\$55.00
4:30-5:00	Dance Tumbling (Ages K-5 th)	Miss Callen	\$45.00
5:00-6:00	Combo 2 (K-2 nd)	Miss Callen	\$55.00
6:00-7:15	Advanced Pointe (Teacher Approval)	Miss Callen	\$65.00
7:15-8:15	Drill Team Training	Miss Callen	\$60.00
8:15-9:15	Advanced Contemporary	Miss Callen	\$60.00
Tuesday:			
3:45-4:15	Dance Tumbling (Ages 3-7)	Miss Callen	\$45.00
4:15-5:00	Combo 1A (Ages 3-4)	Miss Callen	\$50.00
5:00-6:00	Combo 2 (K-2 nd)	Miss Callen	\$55.00
5:15-6:00	Hip Hop 1 (Ages 3-7)	Miss Stephanie	\$50.00
6:00-7:00	Combo 3 (3 rd - 5 th)	Miss Callen	\$55.00
6:00-7:00	Hip Hop 2 (K-4 th)	Miss Stephanie	\$60.00
7:00-7:45	Intermediate/Advanced Tap	Miss Emily	\$55.00
7:00-8:00	Hip Hop 3 (5 th and Up)	Miss Stephanie	\$60.00
8:00-9:15	Advanced Turns, Tricks, & Leaps	Miss Callen	\$65.00
Wednesday:			
5:00-6:00	Ballet Pre Pointe (5 th and Up)	Miss Callen	\$60.00
6:00-7:00	Intermediate Pointe (Teacher Approval)	Miss Callen	\$60.00
6:00-6:45	Combo 1A (Ages 3-4)	Miss Gabbi	\$50.00
7:00-8:00	Intermediate Jazz (5 th and Up)	Miss Callen	\$60.00
8:00-9:00	Drill Team Training	Miss Callen	\$60.00
Thursday:			
10:00-10:45	Combo 1A (Ages 3-4)	Mrs. Sharon	\$50.00
10:45-11:15	Dance Tumbling (Ages 3-5)	Mrs. Sharon	\$45.00
5:00-5:30	Dance Tumbling (3-6)	Miss Callen	\$45.00
5:30-6:30	Combo 1B (Ages 4-5)	Miss Callen	\$55.00
6:30-7:30	Intermediate Contemporary (5 th and Up)	Miss Callen	\$60.00
7:30-8:45	Intermediate Turns, Tricks, & Leaps	Miss Callen	\$65.00

Prices shown are for an entire month's tuition.

Annual \$40 Registration Fee (one per family) and first month's tuition are due upon enrollment.

SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

All classes need at least 5 students to remain on the schedule.

Pay by Class option is available for all classes for \$25 per class

Pay for full price for one class and receive a \$5 discount on each additional class.

Tuition is due on the 1st of the month. Tuition payments are considered late by the 15th and will automatically be taken from your account in addition to a \$25 late fee.

Cancellation of a class MUST be confirmed through the front desk or via email to Callen Caldwell. Failure to do so will result in a charge to your account of present month's tuition.

281.316.6895 evolutiondance.i45@gmail.com

Ages 3-5:			
Monday:			
10:00-10:45	Combo 1A	Miss Callen	\$50.00
11:00-12:00	Combo 1B	Miss Callen	\$55.00
Tuesday:			·
3:45-4:15	Dance Tumbling	Miss Callen	\$45.00
4:15-5:00	Combo 1A	Miss Callen	\$50.00
5:15-6:00	Hip Hop 1	Miss Stephanie	\$50.00
Wednesday:	Πρίορι	Wilss Stephanic	Ψ50.00
6:00-6:45	Combo 1A	Miss Gabbi	\$50.00
	COMBO IA	IVIISS Gabbi	\$30.00
Thursday:	Carala 1A	NA Character	¢ = 0, 0, 0
10:00-10:45	Combo 1A	Mrs. Sharon	\$50.00
10:45-11:15	Dance Tumbling	Mrs. Sharon	\$45.00
5:00-5:30	Dance Tumbling	Miss Callen	\$45.00
5:30-6:30	Combo 1B	Miss Callen	\$55.00
K-2 nd :			
Monday:			
4:30-5:00	Dance Tumbling	Miss Callen	\$45.00
5:00-6:00	Combo 2	Miss Callen	\$55.00
Tuesday:	Combo E	TVIISS CONCIT	Ψ33.00
3:45-4:15	Dance Tumbling	Miss Callen	\$45.00
5:00-6:00	Combo 2	Miss Callen	\$55.00
6:00-7:00			\$60.00
6:00-7:00	Hip Hop 2	Miss Stephanie	\$60.00
3 rd -5 th			
Monday:			
4:30-5:00	Dance Tumbling	Miss Callen	\$45.00
Tuesday:	3		
6:00-7:00	Combo 3	Miss Callen	\$55.00
6:00-7:00	Hip Hop 2	Miss Stephanie	\$60.00
7:00-8:00	Hip Hop 3	Miss Stephanie	\$60.00
7.00 0.00	111011005	Wilss Stephanie	Ψ00.00
5 th and Up:			
Monday:			
6:00-7:15	Advanced Pointe	Miss Callen	\$65.00
7:15-8:15	Drill Team Training	Miss Callen	\$60.00
8:15-9:15	Advanced Contemporary	Miss Callen	\$60.00
Tuesday:			
7:00-7:45	Intermediate/Advanced Tap	Miss Emily	\$55.00
7:00-8:00	Hip Hop 3	Miss Stephanie	\$60.00
8:00-9:15	Advanced Turns, Tricks, & Leaps	Miss Callen	\$65.00
Wednesday:			·
5:00-6:00	Ballet Pre Pointe	Miss Callen	\$60.00
6:00-7:00	Intermediate Pointe	Miss Callen	\$60.00
7:00-8:00	Intermediate Jazz	Miss Callen	\$60.00
8:00-9:00	Drill Team Training	Miss Callen	\$60.00
	Dim ream training	IVIISS CAIICII	ΦΟ.ΟΟ
Thursday:	Intermediate Contant	Mica Callan	¢ C O O O
6:30-7:30	Intermediate Contemporary	Miss Callen	\$60.00
7:30-8:45	Intermediate Turns, Tricks, & Leaps	Miss Callen	\$65.00